
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

8 

60 

62 

64 

5 

90 

94 

98 

40 

25 

63 

106 

32 

31 

17 

92 

97 

108 

22 

100 

93 

75 

46 

87 

35 

107 

101 

99 

16 

Name 
Thomas Preining 
Mauricio Van der Laan 
Richard Veschoor 
Luc Willemse 
Max Timmermans 
Adrien Renaudin 
Max Hofer 
Berkay Besler 
Nick Dunker 
Dylan Buys 
Denise de Rooij 
Ayrton Simmons 
Jordan Brown-Nutley 
Daniel Louko 
Louis-Ferdinand Simme
Aiden Keel 
Jose Enrique Brito 
Cao Zhuo 
Jakub Bezel 
Christopher Chany 
Michael McCarthy 
Ruben Real del Sarte 
Perdana Minang 
Nicolas Schoell 
Ido Cohen 
Jan Slosar 
Oliver Rasmussen 
Micah Stanley 
Jean-Baptiste Simmena

Nat. 

AUT 

ESP 

NLD 

NLD 

BEL 

FRA 

AUT 

TUR 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

GBR 

GBR 

FIN 

FRA 

USA 

ECU 

CHN 

CZE 

FRA 

USA 

NLD 

IDN 

AUT 

ISR 

SVN 

FRA 

MCO 

FRA 

Chassis 

FA Kart 

Intrepid 

FA Kart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Sodikart 

Birel 

Kosmic 

Alonso 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Birel 

CRG 

FA Kart 

MS Kart 

Arrow 

Birel 

Alonso 

tonykart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Energy 

Arrow 

Arrow 

Tonykart 

Race Team 

Team TKP 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Team TKP 

Team TKP 

Strawberry Racing 

KPR 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

DNR Racing 

Feline Fields 

Team TKP 

Torenvliet Motorsports 

Coles Racing 

Coles Racing 

MPT Racing 

Jana Racing 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

CRG S.P.A. 

Team TKP 

MS Kart Racing Team 

Arrow 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Feline Fields 

Aim Motorsport/RedWhite Racin

DAN Holland Racing 

Protrain Racing 

AMD Hajdina 

Arrow 

Arrow 

Jana Racing 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

2 

Total Tm 

6:48.118 

6:50.080 

6:50.756 

6:51.738 

6:51.811 

6:54.056 

6:54.253 

6:54.514 

6:55.153 

6:55.691 

6:55.879 

6:56.315 

6:57.680 

6:57.894 

6:59.155 

6:59.343 

6:59.458 

6:59.583 

6:59.805 

7:01.422 

7:01.597 

7:04.169 

7:04.684 

7:05.605 

7:06.260 

7:06.447 

7:07.494 

7:07.771 

1:53.088 

Diff 

1.962 

2.638 

3.620 

3.693 

5.938 

6.135 

6.396 

7.035 

7.573 

7.761 

8.197 

9.562 

9.776 

11.037 

11.225 

11.340 

11.465 

11.687 

13.304 

13.479 

16.051 

16.566 

17.487 

18.142 

18.329 

19.376 

19.653 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

50.756 

50.894 

50.776 

50.951 

50.926 

51.235 

50.840 

50.780 

50.773 

50.986 

51.008 

50.929 

51.028 

50.852 

51.288 

50.891 

51.148 

51.093 

51.171 

51.375 

50.926 

51.482 

50.993 

51.143 

51.472 

51.522 

52.150 

52.138 

56.362 

In Lap 

8 

5 

5 

4 

6 

4 

8 

6 

7 

4 

8 

6 

7 

6 

7 

4 

6 

4 

8 

4 

8 

7 

4 

5 

7 

8 

4 

8 

2 

km/h 

89,085 

88,843 

89,050 

88,744 

88,788 

88,252 

88,938 

89,043 

89,055 

88,683 

88,645 

88,782 

88,610 

88,917 

88,161 

88,849 

88,402 

88,497 

88,363 

88,012 

88,788 

87,829 

88,671 

88,411 

87,846 

87,761 

86,704 

86,724 

80,224 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 31  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 
No. 46 time penalty 5 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 

1.962 

Ø km/h 

88,633 

Best Lap Tm 

50.756 

km/h 

89,085 

Best Lap by 

8 - Thomas Preining 

Printed: 31.05.2014 18:01:47 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Laghi/Italy 
Rotax Juniors 

RACE 17 Qualifying Heat 5 A-C 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:22:18 

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km 

31.05.2014 16:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                                     Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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